4 2020 0 2021 0 59,162,800 2022 26.26 1,553,715

5 2021 0 2022 0 59,162,800 2023 26.26 1,553,715

6 2022 0 2023 0 59,162,800 2024 26.26 1,553,715

7 2023 0 2024 0 59,162,800 2025 26.26 1,553,715

8 2024 0 2025 0 59,162,800 2026 26.26 1,553,715

9 2025 0 2026 0 59,162,800 2027 26.26 1,553,715

0 0

Future Value of Increment 14,017,985

Expenditure Period (In Years) 15

Revenue Periods/Final Rev Year

End of Expenditure Period 8/24/2021

Latest Termination Date 8/24/2026

Eligible for Extension/No. of Years

Eligible Recipient District No

Maximum Life (In Years) 20

Actual Creation Date 8/24/2006

Valuation Date

Type of District Mixed Use

Tax Increment District No. 14 (Gundersen Lutheran)

Tax Increment Projection Worksheet

____________________________________________________________________________________________

Project Plan TID No. 14 Project Plan Amendment City of La Crosse
Submitted by Ehlers   Page 23 December 2, 2019

Cash Flow

As of Dec. 31, 2018:

Tax Increment District No. 14 (Gundersen Lutheran) Cash and Investments: (A)

Cash Flow Pro Forma Future Debt Service Requirements: (B)

Advances from Other Funds (General Fund): (C)

Reinvestment Contribution Fund Balance: $470,673 (D)

2019 1,588,263 180,000 347,000 45,797 2,161,060 25,823 1,204,458 13,999 2,156,552 250,000 500 3,651,332 (1,490,272) 3,783,574 549,177 250,000 0 720,673 2019

2020 1,553,715 162,000 1,715,715 68,647 1,204,458 14,093 1,350,000 250,000 500 2,887,698 (1,171,983) 2,611,591 480,530 250,000 0 970,673 2020

2021 1,553,715 145,800 1,699,515 68,647 1,204,458 14,198 1,350,000 250,000 500 2,887,803 (1,188,288) 1,423,303 411,883 250,000 0 1,220,673 2021

2022 1,553,715 131,220 1,684,935 68,647 1,204,458 14,305 250,000 500 1,537,910 147,025 1,570,328 343,236 250,000 0 1,470,673 2022

2023 1,553,715 118,098 1,671,813 68,647 1,204,458 14,412 250,000 500 1,538,017 133,796 1,704,124 274,589 250,000 0 1,720,673 2023

2024 1,553,715 106,288 1,660,003 68,647 1,204,458 14,520 250,000 500 1,538,125 121,878 1,826,003 205,941 250,000 0 1,970,673 2024

2025 1,553,715 95,659 1,649,375 68,647 1,204,458 14,629 250,000 500 1,538,234 111,141 1,937,143 137,294 250,000 0 2,220,673 2025

2026 1,553,715 86,093 1,639,809 68,647 1,204,458 14,739 250,000 500 1,538,344 101,465 2,038,608 68,647 250,000 0 2,470,673 2026

2027 1,553,715 77,484 1,631,199 68,647 14,850 250,000 500 333,997 1,297,202 3,335,810 0 250,000 0 2,720,673 2027

Total 14,017,985 1,102,643 347,000 45,797 15,513,425 1,536,060 9,635,664 129,745 4,856,552 2,250,000 4,500 18,412,521

NOTES: Final Balance (G - C): 3,335,810
1.  Cumulative Balance includes existing Cash and Investments plus annual excess cash flow

2.  Debt Service Transfers reduce Future Debt Service Requirements

3.  Exempt computer aids estimated - reduced by 10% annually

4.  GL Development Agreement "Contribution" payments and "Reinvestment Contribution" payments are estimated

5.  Reinvestment Contritibution balance is to be spent on specific projects during remainder of TID expenditure period

DA

Payments

Gundersen

Other Exp.

Total

Expenses

(G)

Annual

(F)

(E - G)

Cumulative

(H)
Year

Future Debt

Service

(I)

Reinvesment Contribution

Outlays

(K)

Ending

Balance

(D + J - K)

Reinvest.

Contrib.

(J = F)Year

Revenues

Tax

Increments

Exempt

Computer

Aids

Minimum

Tax

Pamyments

Other

Revenue

Debt Service

Transfers
Admin

Reinvested

Contrib.

Expenses (F)

Total

Revenues

(E)

$5,273,846

$575,000

$0

DA

Payments

2219 Lofts

Expenditures Balances

• Available cash and annual surplus balances are available for sharing with the Recipient District upon adoption of the
amendment by the City Council and approval by the Joint Review Board

____________________________________________________________________________________________

Project Plan TID No. 14 Project Plan Amendment City of La Crosse
Submitted by Ehlers   Page 24 December 2, 2019

Cash Flow – TID 12

As of Dec. 31, 2018:

Tax Increment District No. 12 (Three Rivers Plaza) Cash and Investments: (A)

Cash Flow Pro Forma Future Debt Service Requirements: (B)

Advances from Other Funds (General Fund): (C)

2019 620,383 0 620,383 600,000 500 600,500 19,883 448,963 6,428,391 2019

2020 536,965 0 536,965 600,000 500 600,500 (63,535) 385,428 5,828,391 2020

2021 536,965 0 536,965 400,000 500 400,500 136,465 521,893 5,428,391 2021

2022 536,965 0 536,965 485,000 500 485,500 51,465 573,357 4,943,391 2022

2023 536,965 0 536,965 485,000 500 485,500 51,465 624,822 4,458,391 2023

2024 536,965 0 536,965 485,000 500 485,500 51,465 676,287 3,973,391 2024

2025 536,965 0 536,965 600,000 500 600,500 (63,535) 612,752 3,373,391 2025

2026 536,965 0 536,965 600,000 500 600,500 (63,535) 549,217 2,773,391 2026

2027 536,965 0 536,965 600,000 500 600,500 (63,535) 485,682 2,173,391 2027

2028 536,965 0 536,965 620,000 500 620,500 (83,535) 402,147 1,553,391 2028

2029 536,965 0 536,965 525,000 500 525,500 11,465 413,612 1,028,391 2029

2030 536,965 0 536,965 185,685 500 186,185 350,780 764,392 842,706 2030

2031 536,965 0 536,965 280,902 500 281,402 255,563 1,019,955 561,804 2031

2032 536,965 0 536,965 280,902 500 281,402 255,563 1,275,518 280,902 2032

2033 536,965 0 536,965 280,902 500 281,402 255,563 1,531,081 0 2033

Total 8,137,892 0 0 8,137,892 7,028,391 0 7,500 7,035,891

NOTES: Final Balance (G - C): 1,284,885
1.  Cumulative Balance includes existing Cash and Investments plus annual excess cash flow

2.  Debt Service Transfers reduce Future Debt Service Requirements

Year

Revenues Balances

Future Debt

Service

(H)

$429,080

$7,028,391

$246,196

Expenditures

Tax

Increments

Exempt

Computer

Aids

Other

Revenue

Total

Revenues

(D)

Admin
Debt Service

Transfers
Other Exp.

Total

Expenses

 (E)

Annual

(F)

(D - E)

Cumulative

(G)
Year

The anticipated costs of redevelopment in TID 12 greatly exceed the current and projected available resources of this district.